Name, Vorname
Stoffregen, Jan
Hahlbrock, Aline
Roy, Jeanette
Schafer, Lea

Klaus, Fried
Brackmann, Riidiger

Rebeschke, Rainer
Schonrock, Michael

Starts und Platze bei der Deutschen Meisterschaft 2019

Verein

SV Coppenbriigge
SGi Grohnde

SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Afferde

SV Ohr

SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880

Kohlmeyer, Hans-Dieter SV Rohden v. 1880

Schirmag, Dorte

Weber, Elisabeth
Schirmag, Dorte

SV Ohrv. 1904

SV Afferde v. 1887
SV Ohrv. 1904

Kennzahl
1.80.42
2.40.11
5.10.11
5.10.11
2.11.74
2.21.74
1,11,74
1,11,74
1,11,76
1,11,78
1,11,71

01,11,75
1.41.71

Wettkampf
KK-Liegendkampf

25m Pistole

10m Armbrust

10m Armbrust

10m Luftpistole Auflage
50m Freie Pistole Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Luftgewehr Auflage
KK Auflage 50 Meter

ohne Gewahr

Klasse
Junioren
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Senioren Il
Senioren |l
Senioren Il
Senioren |l
Senioren IV
Senioren V
Seniorinnen |

Seniorinnen Il
Seniorinnen |

Platz

34. Platz
49. Platz
34. Platz
22. Platz
5. Platz
54. Platz
57. Platz
22. Platz
162. Platz
74. Platz
235. Platz

53. Platz
57. Platz

Ring
573 Rg
519 Rg
372 Rg
378 Rg
306,1 Rg
265 Rg
933,0Rg
315,1Rg
305,8 Rg
312,1Rg
307,9 Rf

311,7 Rg
298,3 Rg





